
2024-2025
School
Year

EASTER HOLIDAYS | 12.04.2025 to 27.04.2024 (both included)

SUMMER HOLIDAYS | 21.06.2025 to 04.09.2025 (both included)

Thursday, September 05, 2024				    2024-2025 School Year Inaguration

Wednesday, September 11, 2024			   La Diada (Public holiday)

Monday, September 23, 2024				    DAY OF FREE DISPOSAL

Tuesday, September 24, 2024				    La Mercè (Public holiday)

From Wednesday, 25. to Friday, 27. September 2024	 EI5 to 10th Klasse residential trips

Saturday, October 12, 2024				    Columbus Day (Public Holiday)

Friday, November 1, 2024				    All Saints Day (Holiday)

Friday, December 6, 2024				    The Constitution (Holiday)

Sunday, December 8, 2024				    Immaculate Conception (Holiday)

Thursday, December 19, 2024				    Last day of school - 1st Trimester

Monday, April 28, 2025					     Start 3rd Quarter

Thursday, May 01, 2025					    Labor Day (Holiday)

Friday, May 02, 2025					     DAY OF FREE DISPOSAL

Monday, June 09, 2025					     Whit Monday (Holiday)

Friday, June 20, 2025					     Last day of course 2024-2025

Monday, June 23, 2025					     Holiday

Tuesday, June 24, 2025					    Saint John’s Day (Holiday)

Wednesday, June 25, 2025				    Start Summer School  2024-2025

Thursday, July 31, 2025					    End Summer School 2024-2025

Wednesday, January 8, 2025				    Start 2nd Quarter

Sunday, 12 to Friday, 17. January 2025			   Ski Week 7. to 10. Klasse

Monday, February 10, 2025				    DAY OF FREE DISPOSAL

Sunday, 16 to Friday, 21. March 2025			   Ski Week 1. to 6. Klasse

Thursday, 3 and Friday, 4. April 2025			   EI3 & EI4 residential trips	

Friday, April 11, 2025					     Last day of school - 2nd Trimester

WINTER HOLIDAYS | 20.12.2024 to 07.01.2025 (both included)

This calendar is subject to change as a result of official regulations.



Friday, 6:  
    The Constitution (Holiday) 

Sunday, 8:
    Immaculate Conception (Holiday)

Thursday, 19:
    Last day of school - 1st Trimester

20.12.2024 to 07.01.2025:
    WINTER HOLIDAYS

20.12.2024 to 07.01.2025:
    WINTER HOLIDAYS 

Wednesday, 8:  
    Start 2nd Quarter

Sunday, 12 to Friday, 17. January:
    Ski Week 7. to 10. Klasse

Monday, 10:  
   DAY OF FREE DISPOSAL
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This calendar is subject to change as a result of official regulations.

Monday, 9:
   Whit Monday (holiday)

Friday, 20:  
    Last day of course 2024-2025

21.06.2025 to 04.09.2025:
    SUMMER HOLIDAYS

Monday, 23:
    Holiday

Tuesday, 24:  
    Saint John’s Day (Holiday)

Wednesday, 25:  
    Start Summer School  2024-2025

Thursday, 31:
    End Summer School 2024-2025

Thursday, 1:
    Labor Day (Holiday)

Friday, 2:
    DAY OF FREE DISPOSAL
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Thursday, 5:  
    2024/2025 School Year Inauguration

Wednesday, 11:  
    La Diada (Public holiday)

Monday, 23:  
    DAY OF FREE DISPOSAL

Tuesday, 24:  
     La Mercè (Public Holiday)

From Wednesday, 25. to Friday, 27: 
    EI5 to 10th Klasse residential trips

Friday, 1:  
    All Saints Day (Holiday)

Saturday, 12: 
    Columbus Day (Public Holiday)
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Sunday, 16 to Friday, 21:  
    Ski Week 1. to 6. Klasse

Thursday,3 and Friday, 4:    
    EI3 & EI4 residential trips

Friday, 11:  
    Last day of school - 2nd Trimester

12.04.2025 to 27.04.2024:
    SPRING HOLIDAYS

Monday, 28:
    Start 3rd Quarter
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School Year 2024-2025
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